
SMALL-GROUP
PARENT PROGRAM

P A R E N T  C O A C H I N G

N O V E M B E R  2 0 2 3

NOVEMBER
Wed Nov. 1 FIRST CLASS
Wed Nov. 8 Module 1
Wed Nov. 15 Module 2
Wed Nov. 22 NO CLASS
Wed Nov. 29 Module 3

DECEMBER
Wed. Dec. 6  Module 4
Wed. Dec. 13 Module 5
Wed. Dec. 20 Module 6
Wed. Dec. 27 NO CLASS

JANUARY 2024
Wed. Jan. 3 Module 7
Wed. Jan. 10 Module 8
Wed. Jan. 17 NO CLASS
Wed. Jan. 24 Module 9
Wed. Jan. 31 Module 10

FEBRUARY
Wed. Feb. 7 Module 11
Wed. Feb. 14 Module 12
Wed. Feb. 21 Module 13
Wed. Feb. 28 Module 14

MARCH
Wed. March 6 Module 15
Wed. March 13 Module 16
Wed. March 20 NO CLASS
Wed. March 27 Module 17

APRIL
Wed. April 3  Module 18
Wed. April 10 Module 19
Wed. April 17 Module 20
Wed. April 24 Module 21

MAY
Wed. May 1  Module 22
Wed. May 8 Module 23
Wed. May 15 Module 24

Wednesday’s @11am-12pm Mountain Time (10:00 PT, 11:00 MT, 12:00 CT, 1:00 ET)


